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Suburb Studio View Contact Info

Craigie The Dance Studio mj.thedancestudio@bigpond.com

Hamilton Hill, Singleton DanceZone WA https://dancezonewa.com.au/

Maddington Jus' Dance https://jusdance.com.au/

Malaga Crystal Ballroom https://www.crystalballroom.com.au/

Mandurah Mandurah Dance World https://mandurahdanceworld.com.au/ 

Midland Swan Ballroom https://www.facebook.com/TheSwanBallroom/

Morley Daele Fraser Dance Studio https://www.daelefraser.com/

Myaree Dancepower https://dancepowerperth.com.au/

Northbridge The Regent Ballroom https://www.theregentballroom.com.au/

O'Connor Cutlers Dance Club https://cutlersdance.com.au/

Perth Gilkison Dance Studio https://gilkisons.com.au/

Perth Arthur Murray https://arthurmurray-perth.com.au/ 

Rockingham The Star Ballroom https://www.starballroom.com.au/

Victoria Park Humphreys Dance Studio https://www.humphreysdance.com.au/

Wangara Chisholm Dance and Performing Arts https://www.chisholmdance.com.au/

Country

Albany Albany Ballroom Dance Studio albanyballroom21@bigpond.com

Bunbury Bunbury House of Dance https://bunburyhouseofdance.com.au/

DIRECTORY OF DANCE SCHOOLS
Metropolitan

Suburb Studio View Contact Info

Balcatta Danza Passion https://www.danzapasion.com.au/ 

Perth Empire Dance Club https://www.empiredanceclub.com.au/

Balcatta, Beaconsfield, Carlisle Pat Taylor Dance https://www.facebook.com/BallroomDancingPatTaylor/

Bullcreek, Canningvale Mood Swing Social Dancing dance@moodswingsdancing.live

Floreat, Wembley Kim Stock Dancing https://www.kimstockdancing.com.au/

Lesmurdie Cut a Rug Dance https://cutarug.com.au/

Manning, Stirling, Bassendean Ballroom Fit https://www.ballroomfit.com.au/

Mt Hawthorn Outdance https://www.outdance.com.au/

Perth, Fremantle Inga Haas School Of Dance https://www.ingahaas.com.au/

Southern River Penny Dennis Dance Studio https://www.facebook.com/p/Penny-Dennis-Dance-100072249746901/

Bunbury Can Dance Dancers https://www.facebook.com/candancebunbury/
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